ORDER SECOND LIGHT BOOKS
(non-Members, UK delivery — for non-UK see online shop

www.secondlightlive.co.uk/shop.php?sort=ur)

Second Light: a network for women poets

I wish to purchase the following books: number

£

of copies Retail

Siege and Symphony, by Myra Schneider (86pp)
The Last Parent, by Anne Stewart (96pp)

Persephone in Finsbury Park, by Myra Schneider (47pp)
Fanfare, anthology (198 pp)

Her Wings of Glass, anthology (211 pp)

What Women Want, by Myra Schneider (48pp)

Inside the Brightness of Red, by Mary MacRae (96 pp)
Becoming, by Myra Schneider (47pp)

Images of Women, anthology (211pp)

£9.95
£9.95

£7.95

£12.95

£12.95

£6.95

£8.95

£5.95

£12.95

Four Caves of the Heart, anthology (119pp) sold out, rebound copies £2

Non-members only, add p&p @ £2 per book
OR
I 'am a Second Light Member

Donation to Second Light — Thank you for supporting our work

£
OFFER

£9.95
£9.95

offer £4

offer £10

offer £10

offer £3

offer £8

offer £3

offer £10

Pay online at www.secondlightlive.co.uk/shop.php?sort=ur (filter to Other, and change quantity
to the number of £s you intend to pay, e-mail admin@secondlightlive.co.uk to say which

books the payment is for), or by cheque:
OR  Cheque enclosed (payable to “Second Light”)

£

NAME

UK ADDRESS BLOCK
CAPITALS
PLEASE

E-MAIL TEL

Send to Membership Secretary:

Kaye Lee, Flat 2, 75 Rosebery Road, Muswell Hill, London, N10 2LE.

Enquiries: kaye.lee@hotmail.co.uk Tel +44 (0) 2084 440097
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