ORDER SECOND LIGHT BOOKS

Second Light: a network for women poets

I wish to purchase the following books:	number of copies R	£ Retail O	£ OFFER		
Siege and Symphony, by Myra Schneider (86pp)		9.95	£9.95	£	
The Last Parent, by Anne Stewart (96pp)	£9	9.95	£9.95	£	
Persephone in Finsbury Park, by Myra Schneider (47)	pp) £	7.95 o :	ffer £4	£	
Fanfare, anthology (198 pp)	£1	12.95 o	ffer £10	£	
Her Wings of Glass, anthology (211 pp)	£1	12.95 o	ffer £10	£	
What Women Want, by Myra Schneider (48pp)	£	6.95 o	ffer £3	£	
Inside the Brightness of Red, by Mary MacRae (96 pp)) £8	8.95 o :	ffer £8	£	
Becoming, by Myra Schneider (47pp)	£5	5.95 o :	ffer £3	£	
Images of Women, anthology (211pp)	£1	12.95 o	ffer £10	£	
Four Caves of the Heart, anthology (119pp) sold out, rebound copies £2					
Non-members only, add p&p @ £2 per book OR I am a Second Light Member				£	
Donation to Second Light – Thank you for supporting our work					
Pay online at www.secondlightlive.co.uk/shop.php?sort=ur (filter to <i>Other</i> , and change quantity to the number of £s you intend to pay, e-mail admin@secondlightlive.co.uk to say which books the payment is for), or by cheque:					
OR Cheque enclosed (payable to "Second Light") £					
NAME					
UK ADDRESS					BLOCK
					CAPITALS
				_	PLEASE
E-MAIL TEL					

Send to Membership Secretary:

Kaye Lee, Flat 2, 75 Rosebery Road, Muswell Hill, London, N10 2LE.

Enquiries: kaye.lee@hotmail.co.uk Tel +44 (0) 2084 440097